
 
  

Pub Code Independent Assessors – June 2020  

 

Name  Firm  Email  Telephone 
Anthony Alder  AG & G  

8 Exchange Court                  
Covent Garden                       
London 
WC2R 0JH               
 

anthony.alder@agg.uk.com 
 

 
T 020 7836 7826 

Andrew Crease  Andrew Crease & Co  
4th Floor  
4-12 Regent Street 
London 
SW1Y 4PE 
 
 

 
andrew@alcoprop.co.uk 

T 0203 3562984 
 

Barry Crux  Barry Crux & Company 
20 Castlegate  
York,  
YO1 9RP 
 

barry@barrycrux.co.uk T 01904 659990 
M 07860 583438 
 

David Gooderham  AG & G  
8 Exchange Court                  
Covent Garden                       
London, WC2R 0JH               
 

David.Gooderham@agg.uk.com  
T 020 7836 7826 

Stephen Hattley  Eddisons Taylors  
4 Basset Court 
Northampton  
NN4 5EZ 
 

Stephen.Hattley@eddisonstaylors.com  
T 01604 662 950 
M 07800 517711 

John Houston  John Houston Consulting  
82 King Street 
Manchester 
M2 4WQ 

john@johnhoustonconsulting.co.uk T 0161 935 8226 
M 07889 649050 
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Tony Hunter  
 

Savills 
Belvedere 
12 Booth Street, 
Manchester  
M2 4AW 

THunter@savills.com T 0161 244 7704  

M 07967 555 568  
 

Duncan Lillie  Shelley Sandzer  
7-10 Chandos Street 
LONDON 
W1G 9DQ 
 

dlillie@shelleysandzer.co.uk 
 

T 020 7580 3366 
 

Daniel Mackernan  Savills  
33 Margaret Street 
London 
W1G 0JD 
United Kingdom 
 

dmackernan@savills.com M 07807 999 964 
 

Tim Munden  Tim Munden & Company 151 
Wardour Street, 
Soho, 
London  
W1F 8WE  
 

tim@timmunden.co.uk T 0203 092 7169  
M 07979 500358 

Stephen Owens  Christie & Co  
12 Greek Street 
Leeds 
LS1 5RU 
 

Stephen.Owens@Christie.com 
 

T  0207 227 0724 
M 07968 004 550 
 

John Spacey  Cobb Consultancy  
10 The Square 
Lenham 
Maidstone 
ME17 2PQ 

neil@nrandco.co.uk 
 

M 07850336446 
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Peter Taylor  
 

Christie & Co  
Whitefriars House 
6 Carmelite Street 
LONDON 
EC4Y 0BS 
 

peter.taylor@christie.com 
 

T 0207 227 0767 
M 07811 441731 
 

Michael Walton  Walton Goodland  
10 Lowther Street 
CARLISLE 
CA3 8DA 
 

michael@waltongoodland.com 
 

Tel 01228 514199 

 


